
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-7962

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 1/30/2020

Title: Ordinance amending the Professional Services Agreement with MIG, Inc. in an increased amount not
to exceed $671,121.55 for additional design, engineering and construction phase services in relation
to the South Alamo Street (Market Street to East Cesar E. Chavez Boulevard) Project, a 2017 Bond
funded project.  [Roderick Sanchez, Assistant City Manager; Razi Hosseini, Interim Director,
Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_S Alamo St Proj Location, 2. Amendment_Hemisfair Complete Streets Design PSA, 3. Draft
Ordinance, 4. Staff Presentation, 5. Ordinance 2020-01-30-0047

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session1/30/2020 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

