
S. Alamo Street (Market St. to E. Cesar Chavez Blvd.) 

City Council A Session Item 10

January 30, 2020 

Razi Hosseini, P.E., R.P.L.S., Interim Director

City of San Antonio

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Lli4MlTIfs&t=2s


Project Background 

2

 $9.0 Million | 2017 Bond

 Proposition 1 – Streets, 
Bridges & Sidewalk  
Improvements 

 Council District 1

North looking south on S. Alamo 



3

2011

MIG, Inc., awarded 
design contract for 
HemisFair Park Area 

Street Projects 
$3,100,000

2012

2017 Bond        
S. Alamo St. 

Project  
$9,000,000

Water St. and 
Goliad St. (Nueva 
St.)  Construction 

Complete

2017 2020

S. Alamo St. 
70% Design 

Start

S. Alamo St. 
Project Placed  

On-Hold

Project Timeline



Proposed Scope Typical Cross Section
South Alamo Street – E. Cesar Chavez Blvd to Market St. (Looking South) 

4



Project Map

5



Project Benefits

6

 New sidewalks, curbs and 
driveway approaches 

 Bike facilities 
 Improved street condition
 Promotes pedestrian mobility
 Landscape improvements and 

street trees
 Associated utility upgrades

North looking south on S. Alamo 



7

Project Schedule

Schedule

City Council Action January 2020

Design Complete August 2020

Construction Start February 2021

Construction Finish June 2022



Recommendation

8

Approval of Design Services 
Amendment not to exceed 
$671,121.55 with MIG, Inc. 



S. Alamo Street (Market St. to E. Cesar Chavez Blvd.) 

City Council A Session Item 10

January 30, 2020 

Razi Hosseini, P.E., R.P.L.S., Interim Director

City of San Antonio

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Lli4MlTIfs&t=2s

